

State vs. Dharminder Singh @ Bagga CHI-124-2023

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused in custody.

Accused produced by the jail authorities through VC. He be
again produced on 15.07.2023 through VC.

Date: 03.07.2023.

(Gurbhinder Singh Johal)
SDJM/Sunam,
(UIDNo.PB0373).

Beant Kaur
Stenographer-III