

CNR No: PBSGC10016772018

CIS No: CHI-124-2018

State of Punjab VS MOHD SUHAIL

Present: Sh. Lohit Goyal, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Mohd. Hashim, Mohd. Suhail and Mohd. Asif
absent.
Accused Azar proclaimed person.

Bailable warrants issued against accused Mohd. Asif received
back with the report that he is confined in Sub-Jail Malerkotla. Let
production warrants of accused Mohd. Asif be issued for **02.01.2024**.

Notice issued to serving official not received back. Fresh be
issued for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 2023-12-15

Deepak Stenographer Gr.III

(Jinder Pal Singh)
JMIC, Malerkotla
UID NO . PB00634