

CNR No: PBSGA10008482023

CIS No: CHI/124/2023

State of Punjab Vs. Dharminder Singh @ Bagga

Present: Ld. APP for the State assisted by Sh.HS Chatha Adv., counsel for complainant.

Accused in custody (produced through VC).

Accused Dharminder Singh produced by the jail authorities through video conference. Let, he be again produced through video conference on **05.09.2023**.

Date of Order: 23.08.2023
Himanshu Gakhar, stenographer-III

(Gurbhinder Singh Johal)
SDJM, Sunam
UID No. PB0373